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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/19/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                   ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in Open IBRA Barrels                
                                                                                
Paying to  5 placings, Jackpot Total = $  4057.60, Rider count = 139         
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.037, Placings =  9, Pool = $ 1257.86                       
     2D Time = 15.537, Placings = 15, Pool = $ 1136.13                       
     3D Time = 16.037, Placings = 49, Pool = $  892.67                       
     4D Time = 17.037, Placings = 36, Pool = $  770.94                       
                     Not Placed = 30                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.037 $415.00         KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY                       
   2nd 15.131 $340.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORIES      
   3rd 15.279 $252.00         KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME           
   4th 15.325 $164.00         RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO                         
   5th 15.366 $ 88.00         KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG                   
   6th 15.469                 MADELINE GROTHAUS on MOONS TRAIN               
   7th 15.505                 Danielle Schweiger on Cuz I Seis So            
   8th 15.523                 TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKEMEROCK        
   9th 15.531                 SHANNON BARNES on CAPONE                       
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 15.745 $375.00         CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER                      
   2nd 15.768 $307.00         JAIME ROORDA on BR FRENCH KISS                 
   3rd 15.789 $227.00         EASTYN PAUL-MEHALSKI on ANDY REY               
   4th 15.791 $148.00         BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH                  
   5th 15.825 $ 40.00         Danielle Schweiger on Barhop                   
Tie    15.825 $ 40.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY          
   7th 15.827                 GAILYN DAGGETT on LYNX INDYBAR CHARGER         
   8th 15.829                 BRAELEE ROORDA on SHADES OF FIREWATER          
   9th 15.849                 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO          
  10th 15.896                 DAVID WILLIAMS on BIG TIME TONIGHT             
  11th 15.910                 RASS PEDERSON on CALIFORNIA EDITION            
  12th 15.917                 NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA           
  13th 15.940                 KORTNEY BENNETT on SHE'S PRITZY BOUJEE         
  14th 15.981                 Jason Battjes on Jeo Classy John               
  15th 15.987                 Miranda Wells on Smart Little Missy            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 16.043 $295.00         D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash                   
   2nd 16.069 $241.00         BECKY PEDERSON on GOLD MOON DISCO 37           
   3rd 16.085 $179.00         Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick           
   4th 16.112 $116.00         MIRANDA WELLS on GRIZZ                         
   5th 16.180 $ 62.00         DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK             
   6th 16.185                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE        
   7th 16.215                 MATI RAUTIO on JUICED UP JAGG                  
   8th 16.245                 LILLY MANNING on SIMPLY IMPECCABLE             
   9th 16.280                 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS   
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  10th 16.303                 LYNSEY PAUL-MEHALSKI on CLR BROOKSTONE WHIRL   
  11th 16.312                 SHAYLEE SHERMAN on DOLLY                       
  12th 16.326                 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets                   
  13th 16.360                 BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART            
  14th 16.362                 Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal           
  15th 16.367                 ELIZABETH GEYER on TICKET                      
  16th 16.375                 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY              
  17th 16.398                 GAILYN DAGGETT on BIG TIME HEIST               
  18th 16.406                 KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA                      
  19th 16.435                 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP                 
  20th 16.449                 TERESA HOWK on EARL                            
  21st 16.451                 LYDIA FILBRANDT on ANNIE                       
  22nd 16.495                 Renee Snow on Billy                            
  23rd 16.497                 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW                          
  24th 16.507                 BECKY PEDERSON on COME SAIL AWAY               
  25th 16.515                 BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS                 
  26th 16.535                 AVALYN ZEHENDER on QF PRINCESS ELSA            
  27th 16.560                 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH           
  28th 16.571                 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON                       
  29th 16.578                 PEGGY GERUSKA on STRAWFLY N EAGLE              
  30th 16.592                 JILL DOTY on ELLIE                             
  31st 16.611                 DAVID WILLIAMS on MUGGIN FOR A FORTUNE         
  32nd 16.617                 MACIE SLEE on RED                              
  33rd 16.636                 SYLVIA SHIELDS on PLAYGIRL                     
  34th 16.641                 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER                         
  35th 16.646                 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC           
  36th 16.647                 JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN               
  37th 16.670                 CHRISTINA ZEHENDER on QF PAINT MY LEGACY       
  38th 16.734                 MADELINE GROTHAUS on CAM                       
  39th 16.757                 MILA GEYER on BELLA                            
  40th 16.768                 BRAELEE ROORDA on CRUZ                         
  41st 16.811                 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on TESLA                      
  42nd 16.827                 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey        
  43rd 16.847                 NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE                 
  44th 16.908                 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero           
  45th 16.910                 GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY        
  46th 16.931                 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR           
  47th 16.963                 HOPE HULSEBOS on JR. LIL CHILL                 
  48th 16.978                 TATIANNA GERUSKA on JLB MISS JESSIE            
  49th 17.006                 SHAYLEE SHERMAN on ELVIS                       
                                                                                
                               4D Placings                                   
   1st 17.054 $254.00         CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY                       
   2nd 17.059 $208.00         BROOKE OVERSMITH on APOLLO                     
   3rd 17.141 $154.00         Ava Skinner on When Imbad Imbetter             
   4th 17.162 $100.00         KYIA BOZZ on SMOKE DEE EMBER                   
   5th 17.191 $ 54.00         HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY                           
   6th 17.196                 KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED           
   7th 17.199                 EMILEE MILLER on NEO DUNN EZ                   
   8th 17.212                 RILEY REED on T-BONE                           
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   9th 17.241                 Lynsey Paul-mehalski on CD Sexy by Design      
  10th 17.250                 JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS                     
  11th 17.257                 Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya                
  12th 17.288                 JEN DEMATTEO on JS FRECKLE FLASH BAILEY        
  13th 17.328                 TOMI QUARRY on KENDY                           
  14th 17.342                 ROBYN EKOVICH on GINGER                        
  15th 17.374                 Ally Barga on Inola                            
  16th 17.443                 PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE                
  17th 17.485                 London Paul-mehalski on Pathogenesis           
  18th 17.493                 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL                           
  19th 17.538                 JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH                  
  20th 17.677                 TAYLOR RODMAN on REMINGTON                     
  21st 17.954                 Pyper Carhart on Streaking peppy rr            
  22nd 17.981                 ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)            
  23rd 18.079                 LISA ELENBAAS on DC BOON DOCS                  
  24th 18.130                 Ally Barga on Nova                             
  25th 18.157                 ADRIENNE MAST on STREAKER                      
  26th 18.230                 Gailyn Daggett on Tacs Doll                    
  27th 18.381                 KYLIE HUFF on RUBY                             
  28th 18.411                 BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI            
  29th 18.419                 Katie Cramer on Jaycee June                    
  30th 18.997                 AVALYN ZEHENDER on QF MIASIS FAST              
  31st 19.270                 LARRY SEGER on FAME TO FURY                    
  32nd 19.425                 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELF WHISKEY      
  33rd 19.869                 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                           
  34th 20.922                 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel            
  35th 21.527                 Tatianna Geruska on Sweet To Be Tough          
  36th 30.628                 Paityn Rankin on Paulie                        
N/T    400.000                ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT              
SCR    400.000                JULIANA HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN      
SCR    400.000                MICHELLE WELLS on HQH STRUTTIN PUDDEN          
SCR    400.000                BRITTNEY WILLIAMS on CLICKERS LITTLE DASHER    
N/T    400.000                HAYLEY MARX on DUTCHESS                        
SCR    400.000                HANNA HOLLIS on PARTY BANDIT                   
N/T    404.471                LEXI RIENSTRA on KB IVORYSFAME                 
N/T    408.096                BRAELEE ROORDA on FLASH A DIAMOND              
N/T    408.509                D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling           
N/T    408.642                ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE                           
N/T    411.538                SHAYLEE SHERMAN on FAITH                       
N/T    415.170                ROD BAYS on WW HE GONE                         
N/T    415.313                ZOEY BENNETT on DASH OF CAPO                   
N/T    415.713                ISABELLA TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH            
N/T    415.803                Karey Potter on Ease on Bye                    
N/T    416.137                KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS          
N/T    416.480                PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON                    
N/T    416.677                KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE                
N/T    416.971                ISABEL LEWIS on FH BARS N BEUS                 
N/T    417.087                SAMANTHA BATTJES on REPEAT                     
N/T    417.128                Danielle Chisko on Beni                        
N/T    417.632                ANDREA RAUTIO on IMA FAMOUS REDNECK            
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N/T    418.052                CHASE BEACHY on SCREAMIN JIMMY                 
N/T    418.759                Lisa Delaat on Heza Lynx Kid                   
N/T    420.974                MAKENNA RAUTIO on PEACH PERFECT                
N/T    423.285                DIANE AUSTIN on FELIX                          
N/T    423.508                KAILY SOOY on FLASHY MS EASE                   
N/T    427.152                JEN DEMATTEO on ZESTY'S DESTINY SCOUT          
N/T    437.812                ADDYSON LUX on DILLION                         
N/T    438.995                AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK                
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/19/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                     ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Youth                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   412.00, Rider count = 39          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.829, Placings = 15, Pool = $  177.16                       
     2D Time = 16.829, Placings =  5, Pool = $  135.96                       
     3D Time = 17.829, Placings =  7, Pool = $   98.88                       
                     Not Placed = 12                                         
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.829 $ 76.00         BRAELEE ROORDA on SHADES OF FIREWATER          
   2nd 15.917 $ 58.00         NICOLE KAMMERER on INDYS CHIC O LENA           
   3rd 15.987 $ 43.00         Miranda Wells on Smart Little Missy            
   4th 16.112                 MIRANDA WELLS on GRIZZ                         
   5th 16.185                 ISABELLA TROUTNER on STEELE MEA MIRACLE        
   6th 16.280                 Callie jane Lajcak on HR MY SOCKS ARE FAMOUS   
   7th 16.326                 Olivia Curtis on Machen bets                   
   8th 16.535                 AVALYN ZEHENDER on QF PRINCESS ELSA            
   9th 16.560                 JERSEY PYLMAN on BOODIE ON THE BEACH           
  10th 16.636                 SYLVIA SHIELDS on PLAYGIRL                     
  11th 16.641                 KINSLEY HILL on PEPPER                         
  12th 16.757                 MILA GEYER on BELLA                            
  13th 16.768                 BRAELEE ROORDA on CRUZ                         
  14th 16.811                 RAYLIN OVERSMITH on TESLA                      
  15th 16.827                 Hope Fleck on Starstruck Sweet as Honey        
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.847 $ 58.00         NOLA RANKIN on BULLY LADY LOVE                 
   2nd 17.162 $ 45.00         KYIA BOZZ on SMOKE DEE EMBER                   
   3rd 17.191 $ 33.00         HAZEL LEWIS on ROCKY                           
   4th 17.257                 Urijah Kincade on Sue Fooled Ya                
   5th 17.342                 ROBYN EKOVICH on GINGER                        
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.954 $ 43.00         Pyper Carhart on Streaking peppy rr            
   2nd 18.381 $ 33.00         KYLIE HUFF on RUBY                             
   3rd 18.419 $ 24.00         Katie Cramer on Jaycee June                    
   4th 18.997                 AVALYN ZEHENDER on QF MIASIS FAST              
   5th 19.425                 CLAYTON LAMANCE on FOOLS TOPSHELF WHISKEY      
   6th 19.869                 Jozy Mathis on Gypsy                           
   7th 30.628                 Paityn Rankin on Paulie                        
SCR    400.000                ADDYSON LUX on DILLION                         
N/T    400.000                LAUREN LASH on DOLLY                           
N/T    400.000                OLIVIA WEBER on BLUE                           
SCR    400.000                HAYLEY MARX on DUTCHESS                        
N/T    408.096                BRAELEE ROORDA on FLASH A DIAMOND              
N/T    415.313                ZOEY BENNETT on DASH OF CAPO                   
N/T    415.713                ISABELLA TROUTNER on FIREWATER RUSH            
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N/T    416.137                KENZIE HORNING on STREAK OUT OF LUCKS          
N/T    416.971                ISABEL LEWIS on FH BARS N BEUS                 
N/T    417.128                Danielle Chisko on Beni                        
N/T    417.246                RILEY REED on T-BONE                           
N/T    418.052                CHASE BEACHY on SCREAMIN JIMMY                 
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/19/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                    ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Masters                 
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   420.00, Rider count = 40          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.131, Placings =  9, Pool = $  180.60                       
     2D Time = 16.131, Placings = 17, Pool = $  138.60                       
     3D Time = 17.131, Placings =  6, Pool = $  100.80                       
                     Not Placed = 8                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.131 $ 78.00         BRIAN LANGWORTHY on BUSY LEAVING MEMORIES      
   2nd 15.325 $ 60.00         RICH COE on GO ZOEY GO                         
   3rd 15.523 $ 43.00         TERRI LANGWORTHY on FIREWATERMAKEMEROCK        
   4th 15.531                 SHANNON BARNES on CAPONE                       
   5th 15.745                 CATHY SHONKWILER on TATER                      
   6th 15.791                 BOBBIEJO WARD on CHEETIN CASH                  
   7th 15.825                 BRIAN LANGWORTHY on KR ZOOMIN TO INDY          
   8th 15.940                 KORTNEY BENNETT on SHE'S PRITZY BOUJEE         
   9th 16.043                 D.J. Lamance on Stole N Cash                   
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.180 $ 60.00         DIANE TOBIAS on AGOTTA ALOTA QUICK             
   2nd 16.360 $ 46.00         BARBIE STAYTON on COMETS BUSY HEART            
   3rd 16.362 $ 33.00         Brad Marshall on Doc Malbec King Gal           
   4th 16.375                 BARBIE STAYTON on MI FRENCH KITTY              
   5th 16.435                 JESSICA LAJCAK on WW WHEELS UP                 
   6th 16.449                 TERESA HOWK on EARL                            
   7th 16.495                 Renee Snow on Billy                            
   8th 16.515                 BRIAN WONDERS on IN DE POCKETS                 
   9th 16.578                 PEGGY GERUSKA on STRAWFLY N EAGLE              
  10th 16.646                 ANDREA LAMANCE on WINDY CITY TRAFFIC           
  11th 16.647                 JAYNE LYNN on FLY ME A FRENCHMAN               
  12th 16.670                 CHRISTINA ZEHENDER on QF PAINT MY LEGACY       
  13th 16.910                 GAYLINN DRESSLER on KN FABULOUS N PERKY        
  14th 16.931                 WENDY WONDERS on SEPERATE TROUBADOUR           
  15th 16.963                 HOPE HULSEBOS on JR. LIL CHILL                 
  16th 17.059                 BROOKE OVERSMITH on APOLLO                     
  17th 17.096                 TOMI QUARRY on KENDY                           
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.250 $ 43.00         JOHN TOBIAS on SMOKIN BUGS                     
   2nd 17.288 $ 33.00         JEN DEMATTEO on JS FRECKLE FLASH BAILEY        
   3rd 17.443 $ 24.00         PAM STRODE on CHEX'S LUCKY BLUE                
   4th 17.538                 JAYNE LYNN on BLUE ROCK TOUGH                  
   5th 19.582                 TOMI QUARRY on TAPS                            
   6th 20.509                 LARRY SEGER on FAME TO FURY                    
N/T    400.000                MICHELLE WELLS on HQH STRUTTIN PUDDEN          
N/T    408.509                D.J. Lamance on Justa Perkfect Fling           
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N/T    415.170                ROD BAYS on WW HE GONE                         
N/T    416.480                PATTIE MARSHALL on CRANSTON                    
N/T    416.677                KAREY POTTER on RK MIRROR IMAGE                
N/T    418.759                Lisa Delaat on Heza Lynx Kid                   
N/T    423.285                DIANE AUSTIN on FELIX                          
N/T    427.152                JEN DEMATTEO on ZESTY'S DESTINY SCOUT          
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         Copyright (C) 2004-2022 by Charlie Horse Ranch Timing Systems          
       Producer: 2711 Broke Barrel Babes Production, Show Date: 05/19/24        
                     Contact: Lorrie Hagenbuch 269-290-4646                     
           Location: St. Joseph County Horsemans Arena, Vicksburg, MI           
                     ACBRA Table 4 Jackpot in 3D IBRA Adult                  
                                                                                
Paying to  3 placings, Jackpot Total = $   380.00, Rider count = 35          
                                                                                
     1D Time = 15.037, Placings =  7, Pool = $  163.40                       
     2D Time = 16.037, Placings =  9, Pool = $  125.40                       
     3D Time = 17.037, Placings = 12, Pool = $   91.20                       
                     Not Placed = 7                                          
                                                                                
                               1D Placings                                   
   1st 15.037 $ 70.00         KELSEY LEHMAN on WHISKEY                       
   2nd 15.279 $ 54.00         KELSY POTTER on KP CASHIN IN BIGTIME           
   3rd 15.366 $ 39.00         KAILY SOOY on CHECKERED FLAG                   
   4th 15.469                 MADELINE GROTHAUS on MOONS TRAIN               
   5th 15.505                 Danielle Schweiger on Cuz I Seis So            
   6th 15.825                 Danielle Schweiger on Barhop                   
   7th 15.849                 MCKENNA BATTJES on ROMEO WRANGLER TWO          
                                                                                
                               2D Placings                                   
   1st 16.245 $ 54.00         LILLY MANNING on SIMPLY IMPECCABLE             
   2nd 16.367 $ 41.00         ELIZABETH GEYER on TICKET                      
   3rd 16.406 $ 30.00         KOURTNEY HARGETT on KARMA                      
   4th 16.451                 LYDIA FILBRANDT on ANNIE                       
   5th 16.497                 SHELBY SEES on WILLOW                          
   6th 16.571                 EMMA BAKER on WS BOURBON                       
   7th 16.734                 MADELINE GROTHAUS on CAM                       
   8th 16.908                 Sienna Fowler on Notyourdaddysdinero           
   9th 16.978                 TATIANNA GERUSKA on JLB MISS JESSIE            
                                                                                
                               3D Placings                                   
   1st 17.054 $ 39.00         CODY SHONKWILER on PERRY                       
   2nd 17.196 $ 30.00         KRISTINE SALTZ on SHEZ CARMEL COATED           
   3rd 17.199 $ 22.00         EMILEE MILLER on NEO DUNN EZ                   
   4th 17.374                 Ally Barga on Inola                            
   5th 17.493                 BROOKE HUFF on JEWEL                           
   6th 17.677                 TAYLOR RODMAN on REMINGTON                     
   7th 17.981                 ZACK EVANS on JACKIE BIG BEE (JACK)            
   8th 18.130                 Ally Barga on Nova                             
   9th 18.157                 ADRIENNE MAST on STREAKER                      
  10th 18.411                 BRANDYE SCHMITT on BIG LIBERTY LEVI            
  11th 20.922                 Rachel Battjes on Pals Tella Cartel            
  12th 21.527                 Tatianna Geruska on Sweet To Be Tough          
N/T    400.000                ELIZABETH COE on THE JAZZ CONCEPT              
SCR    400.000                Jason Battjes on Jeo Classy John               
N/T    400.000                JULIANA HAGENBUCH on MISS CHARMIN SHARMIN      
N/T    408.642                ALLIE GOHN on GEORGE                           
N/T    415.995                Jessica Growcock on Ima Lil To Slick           
N/T    423.508                KAILY SOOY on FLASHY MS EASE                   
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N/T    438.995                AMANDA KINCADE on FROSTED BROOK                


